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The Card of Himalaya from Berlin includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.3.
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Himalaya Menu

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Pasta

HAKKA NOODLES

Seafood

SHRIMP GARLIC

Rice

PEAS PULAU

Asian Specialties
SAMOSA

Seafood Specials
SHRIMP SAAG

Sundries
PLAIN BASMATI RICE

Biryani Dishes

MASALA RICE

$10.0

$17.0

$8.0

$16.0

$2.5

$8.0

Indo-Chinese Dishes

CAULIFLOWER MANCHURIAN

Delhi 6 - Vegetarian
Dishes

CHILLY PANEER

Lamb

LAMB BHUNA
BOTI KEBAB MASALA

Ingredients Used

PAPRIKA
MANGO

$10.0

$12.0

$15.0
$15.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

SOuUP
CHICKEN

Indian
VINDALOO

CHICKEN VINDALOO
NAAN
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