



Himalaya Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1213 Farmington Ave, Berlin, United States (+1)8605050812



<u>The Card</u> of Himalaya from Berlin includes about **19** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.3.

Himalaya Menu

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Pasta Hakka Noodles	\$10.0	De Di
Seafood		СН
SHRIMP GARLIC	\$17.0	La
Rice		LAI BO
PEAS PULAU	\$8.0	
Asian Specialties		In
•		PAI
SAMOSA		MA
Seafood Specials		Tł
SHRIMP SAAG	\$16.0	Α
Sundries		SO
PLAIN BASMATI RICE	\$2.5	СН
	ŲL.U	In
Biryani Dishes		VIN
MASALA RICE	\$8.0	СН



Indo-Chinese Dishes	\$10.0
Delhi 6 - Vegetarian Dishes CHILLY PANEER	\$12.0
Lamb Lamb bhuna Boti kebab masala	\$15.0 \$15.0
Ingredients Used	
PAPRIKA	
MANGO	
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
SOUP	
CHICKEN	

Indian VINDALOO CHICKEN VINDALOO NAAN

Himalaya Menu



Himalaya

1213 Farmington Ave, Berlin, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menuweb.menu